Forkeose: ) 4 op KaNsAs CORPORATION COMMISSION v
ififli'?i Da_te . OiL & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION Form must ;ee'lr'yped

saa?  DX)ves [Jno

NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL

Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Must be approved by KCC five (5) days prior to commencing well

Expected Spud Date: __ . 1 1/08/2008 I

month day year
OPERATOR: Licenseft 544?, I
Name: OXY USA, Inc. e e
Address 1: P O Box 2528 L o
Address2: .
City; Liberal State: X8 zip: 67880

Contact Person: Jarod Powell

Phone:  620-620-4227 '

v

CONTRACTOR: License# 30606
Name: Murin Drilling Co., Inc.

Wefyriﬂed For: Well Class: Type Equipment:
XKloi [CJenmprec [ Jinfield Mud Rotary/
I:lGas Storage Pool Ext. - Air Rotary

Disposal [ |wildcat I:ICabIe

Seismic ; # of Holes DOther
Other:

I:Ili OWWO: old well information as follows:

Operator:
Well Name: e e
Original Completicn Date: ~ _ Original Total Depth: —

DYesNo

Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore?
If Yes, true verticaldepth:

Bottomn Hole Location:

KCC DK'I; #:
Peorares 3 Spaced: Hosotov- Pniors-

O 2 bes Loese

It is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met:

1. Notify the appropriate district office prior to spudding of well;
2,
3.

(41}

A copy of the approved notice of intent to drill shall be posted on each drilling rig;
The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified below shall be set by circulating cement lo the top; in all cases surface pipe shail be set
through all unconsolidated materials plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underiying formation.
. I the well is dry hole, an agreement between the operator and the district office on plug length and placement is necessary prior to pluddidiTA, KS
. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented in;

. if an ALTERNATE !t COMPLETION, producticon pipe shall be cemented from below any usable water to surface within 720 DAYS of spud date.

Spot Description: .

-NE__NE _SW g 18 Twp 27 g R3 [ |eXw

@eed 2512 :,4______ feet from N/ S Line of Section
2106 ___ _ festfrom H E/ W Line of Section
Is SECTION: K{ Regular I:Ilrregular?
(Note: Locate well on the Seclion Plat on reverse side)

County; _Haskell . -
Lease Name: Frey " well #: 3
Field Name: Atkins Southwest

Is this a Prorated / Spaced Field? /
Target Formation(g): StLows

Nearest Lease or unit boundary line {in footage); 2196-34
2960.06

[ves [

feet MSL

Yes
Yes No

Ground Surface Elevation:
Water well within one-guarter mile:
Public water supply well within one mile:

Depth to bottom of fresh water: e
Depth 1o botiom of usable water: _&
Surface Pipe by Alternate: I DII - -
Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: 1760
Length of Conductor Pipe (if any): ... .

-

Prajected Total Depth: _ 5300
- St Louis

o
”~

Farmation at Total Deptl
Water Sol.ye for Drilling Operations:

Well DFafm Pond I:hther:

AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.S.A. 55 et. seq.

DWR Permit #: —
(Note: Apply for Permit with DWR D e
Wil Cores be taken? DYes No
If Yes, proposed zone:
RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 3 1-2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Or pursuant to Appendix “B" - Eastern Kansas surface casing order #133,891-C, which applies to the KCC District 3 area, alternate |l cementing
must be completed within 30 days of the spud date or the well shall be plugged. In all cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing.

| hereby certify that the staterments made herein are true and correct te the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 10/30/2008

For KCC Use ONLY

PO Y. { KRIES A OCOD

Caonductor pipe required

feet

feat per ALT]ZﬁZIu

e
o (%

Minimum surface pipe required

Approved by:m ”" WJ:’
This autharization expires: _ /(',(i'o ? A

{This authorization void if drilling not started within 12 months of approval date.}

Spud date: Agent: ... ...

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 8.

. Signature of Operator or Agent: 4-/@"[/

Tite: Capital Assets

Remember to:
- File Drill Pit Application {form CDP-1) with Intent to Drill;
- File Completion Form ACQ-1 within 120 days of spud date;
- File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders;
- Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;
Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed (within 60 days);
- (btain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.
- If this permit has expired {See: authorized expiration date) please
check the box below and return to the address below.
D Well Not Drilled - Permit Expired Date:
Signature of Operator or Agent:

WXIE[] ee 2z 81

Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Side Two

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ONTHE PLAT BELOW

Plat of acreage attributable to a well in a prorated or spaced field

If the intended well is in a prorated or spaced field, please fully complete this side of the form. If the intended well is in a prorated or spaced field
complete the plat below showing that the well will be properly located in relationship to other wells producing from the common source of supply. Please
show all the wells and within 1 mile of the boundaries of the proposed acreage attriibution unit for gas wells and within 1/2 mile of the boundaries of the
proposed acreage attribution unit for oil wells,

APINo, 15 - (&1~ o?/&i@'mo .

Operator:

Lease:

Welt Number: 3
Field: AtkingSouthwest

OXY USA, Inc.
Frey 1"

Number of Acres attributable to well: 10
QTR/QTR/QTR/QTR of acreage: . ___ -

/06 ’

NE - NE -

Location of Well: County: Haskell
2,512

2,106
Sec. 18

_Twp. 27

~ feetfrom
feet from
_SR3¥B

Is Section: gﬂegular or Dlrregular

N / S Line of Section
E / W Line of Section
S Lle Xw

If Section is Irregular, locate well from nearest corner boundary.

Section corner used: D NE DNW DSE DSW

PLAT

{Show location of the well and shade attributable acreage for prorated or spaced wells. }
(Show footage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.)

NOTE: In all cases locaie the s,

bot of the proposed driffing locaton.

S/~

in plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

KANSAS CORPORAT

VEU
RECE‘DN COMMIS S0

0CT 3 12008

CONSERVATION DIVISO®
WICHITA, KE
EXAMPLE
. o—1-1980
................ 10 e
3390
SEWARD CO.

1. The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections,
4 sectians, etc.
2. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the south / north and east / west outside section lines.
3. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line (in footage).
4, if proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage attribution plat must be attached: (CO-7 for il wells;
CG-8 for gas wells).



KaNsAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CDP-1
OIL & Gas CoONSERVATION DIvISION April 2004

Form must be Typed
APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Submit in Duplicate
Operator Name: OXY USA Inc License Number: 5447
Operator Address: P (). Box 2528, Liberal, KS 67901
Contact Person:Jimmy Welch Phone Number: ( 620 ) 277 2903
Lease Name & Well No.: Frey "|" #3 Pit Location (QQQQ):
Type of Pit: Pit is: ._NE __NE _ SWwW
[ ] Emergency Pit [ | Burn Pit l¥'] Proposed | Existing sec. 18 mwp 27S g_33 [ ] East West
ing Pi illing Pi if Existing, dat tructed: 2512.16
D Settling Pit m Drifling Pit xisting, date consiructe __ Feetfrom D North / [Z‘ South Line of Section
Workover Pit " | Haul-Ott Pit 2106.34 —
] L Pit capacity: w7 Feetfrom [ | East / [V, West Line of Section
{1 WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled) :
16000 (bbisy | Haskell - County
J’
Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water Area? Yes D No Chiloride concentration: mg/l
(For Emergency Pits and Settling Pits only)
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
Yes [ ]No [Jves  [/]no Bentonite & Cuttings
Pit dimensions (all but working pits): __E_’Q______ Length {feet) ‘_J_Sﬁoﬁﬁ_.*ﬁwmth {feet) _ N/A: Steel Pits
Depth from ground level to deepest point: 4 e (feEt)
If the pit is lined give a brief description of the liner Deascribe procedures for periodic maintenance and determining
material, thickness and installation procedure. liner integrity, including any special monitoring.
P orty g anyse 9 RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIN S
CON )
Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit Depth to shallowest fresh water ﬂfeet. WICHITA KS ./
Source of information: J R rGD
%feet Depth of water well _‘S_NOQﬁffeet __ measured ... well owner electriclog ___ KDWR \
Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY: Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY: (/"
Preducing Formation: Type of material utilized in drilling/workover: Fresh Water Mud Q‘,
Number of producing wells on lease: Number of working pits to be utilized: 37
R . )
Barrels of fluid produced daily: Abandonment procedure: Evaporation and Backfill %
Does the slope from the tank battery allow alt spilled fluids to __ '@G
flow into the pit? | | Yes [ | No Drill pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date. U\
| hereby certify that the above statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. \)
10/30/2008 d/w g
Date ‘ Signature of Applicant or Agent
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY Crac
/31 108 [P
Date Received: /0/ 31 Permit Number: Permit Date:__\\ \5 * O% Lease Inspection: &j Yes [ Na

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




N Kathleen Sebelius, Governor
K A N s A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman
Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner

CORPORATION COMMISSION Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

November 5, 2008

OXY USA, Inc.
PO Box 2528
Liberal, K& 67905

Re: Drilling Pit Application
Frey | Lease Well No. 3
SW/4 Sec. 18-278-33W
Haskell County, Kansas

Dear Sir or Madam:

District staff has inspected the above referenced location and has determined that the reserve pit
shall be constructed without slots, the bottom shall be flat and reasonably level, and the free fluids
must be removed. The fluids are to be removed from the reserve pit within 96 hours of drilling
completion.

If production casing is set all completion fluids shall be removed from the working pits daily.
NO completion fluids or non-exempt wastes shall be placed in the reserve pit.

The fluids should be taken to an authorized disposal well. Please call the District Office at
(620) 225-8888 when the fluids have been removed. Please file form CDP-5 (August 2004),
Exploration and Production Waste Transfer, within 30 days of fluid removal. Conservation
division forms are available through our office and on the KCC web site:
www.kcc.state ks, us/conservation/forms.

A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse along with the approved Intent to Drill.

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact the undersigned at the above
address.

Sincerely,

KQJ C&AAA{S

Kathy Haynes

Environmental Protection and Remediation Department

cc: File

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 * TFax: (316) 337-6211 * http:/kec.ks.gov/



. i Hg33e
“ OIL .ND GAS LEASK

Form L. B. 83 Revised

THIS AGREEMENT. Entared jato this tha .. OLG day af. August
berwaen .. 380 S, Frey and Clara, Frew, his i : .
_ . -“-;. o C
[P 1 7.1 £ TN BT
T, I f‘olw.bigg Fuel GO""})OI“&.U*OH - reres o emrnene e DT SLOATAY culing Fensds, dOtt wittiews:
L THat Jesaor, for and fn of the sum of_. =T = UNE ﬁ-ﬂd 1'10/100-""'"—"'-———- Dottaes (5. 4050 "

B e L s Tl o

0 of such subILADCHS, ABA for BOUSEE ASd bOASIng eaiployess, the fllowing described tracs of ndn....... ... BESIEE 1]

CHMBYF v AL S to-wiss .
the West Half { w 1/2 )

n Wn...........1-6....,..‘-......... Tomhin...,g_ ..,Q.l $ S Bm:e...j..@ Weost g s 320.. .......... atTes, more or luas
2. This loane naall rocmaln 1n foroe tor & barm endt g Juneu28th,f1955f
[1%% 4 gs, . OF By of thom (5 preduced.

& rearow sbsll dolivor 1o the crodit of the leasor as royalty. froe of cast, o the pipe Do 1o which lostes may connoct {is wails Lhe cqual onp-algyth
Fm "ot .-Ji ou prodooed end saved from the leased pramises. or st tha lasiee’s opiion. ma{ Day i@ the lessor fur suck coc-elgheh toyalty the marketl drice
or off of like grado and gravity prevalling on thu day such oll is run-low she plpe fee. or Into starage tanks,

4.  Tholasos shali mMoDLAIY PAY j8280r &8 royslty on gan miarketad from aach wall whers gas only !l {ound nuo-njsmb ) o! %lu pumg 1r gold at ths

e Sod a4 Jong Lierosfter sa oll.

woll, or If markatsd by lasaes nff Lha Lansad pramimes, than oos sighth () of ta market vidun pi the wel ) one-tlgitd (3
of the proeeodu remtnd by Lhe lostion from €he nloo!cuinuh m.i. rocnwd from ngi)' ofl well, (b} on&-ol hrh {3 or Pm mue. M. Lhe lnmuth ofihe -‘al‘.ﬁ
o aumr" markes price, of the caxinghead uced fram my Wnn AT URAG amn o l1es far any

-oduon vhal prcmlml bY (D¢ lsakos {07 purpesss other 1 t & davmop d operation sher r or shall ha»a :.ha pﬂ ege a.l his uwn rlnk md.
tz:wnsm-ﬂﬂf uﬂ:z §AA from an¥ Ruy well og land for stoves and Inkids lights in A principal dwelling (ocoted oo tho lensed waking bis ewn
coansctions thereto.

.W k:? bll“?.oz]: well or wul.l. mpanle of pmdu::i}n:z Ja.; mj’i. ;:;nﬁfn.wf or unscd €O‘Ehl wxu-lod{ of ohna :ruu& I;iu m pw.nr topader ‘:9;3”‘“' an
smounnk Ao, ¥ recial Il'l‘Flp [ Ly o Asnually e # end of aach yewr during wi s 18 Nk ltd
and while waid royalty is e paid or vmd,uud thu s -h-ll&n beld aa a producing property gnder parssTaph pnmbered two hnnnfw

5. Lt operations for tho drilliag of & well Jor oll ot ga o2 sald lane or For xa$, on & conralldeted [cuarbold sstate of which this lpud Is a part thereo!, a0

contempiated in agraph mmenced on or bafors.. .. Jdune 28 th, 1947 -
e el Lerly el o M VR st Tt Lk T g o S o W P g oy P eaer R T T Shis lrase shall

Bank at Garden Clty, Kansas or

x
Jta succesctd, witioh bank and its sucoosaars are the bswor’s ngosn? aud shall contous an the depasicory of any aod all suins payslie snder Chi; Jease, Th-
nardiosr of chasgen of owserhip 1n s2id Japd or 1p the 6l and ga oF 10 WHe TERIAlE Lo ACOTTE Lharsudndor, tHe UM Of,, , To i T T ot o o o o e e

d slxty and ncflOO"""‘""“""""""""" Dollass 0160000 } which sball operawe s

reots! and sover the privilege of deferring the commencergent of dritling o wtlons for & parind of oo year. {0 BKke maanss and opon Uke paymants
1endrre, the commenzement of drilling operations mx? he further daferred mu lnd.l iucmlvoi A psymonis or tenders may bs made by check o
drefs of lerase o1 any easianes therool. malted or defivored oo or before v.h clnte. annhn-.muu the deal néh of Lig lovear, oF his suctssior
1 [pterest, (Be payment or tender of reglala u\ the reanver provided abevs shall e b m; onlh& bedrs, devisees, execitors, a tralors of such parsan

4. 1f at any Lime prior to the dlacovery of ofi or gas on shis land snid during the term of this lesse, the lemeo shall doifl » dry bots, or bokes. oo this
1and. thls leazs shadl not tsrminate. providod aperstiens for the drilllr. of & wzll 1hall he commenced by tive taxt roszing ranbnl paying dale. of proviied
tIs lespen Degion or resumes the paymeat of rentals In the mazne Amount hern!u above providud: and (3 this cven: the precodlay pnrur\pg Derecy
governlng the paymenk af rentals and the manors sod eftsct ummr ubuu contiaun fu forse.

‘ntereat in tha above doscribed Iacc thes the entre and ondivided fee simplo estate thereln. thon TBe coyalifen and
d the raid lewct okly la the proportlod =hich bis Intrrest brars to the whele and vndivided foo.

t Cest suid lesscr owas s les
rumal-s bomln provided for axall b

A, The lessee chall Dave the dght to use fres of cost, gaa, of] and water found or sald landg for i r&wrnlium thercen. nxoept water from tha el of
the lessor, When renulred by lessor, the Jessec shail bary pipe lines beiow plow nepm and snmil pay for m:uc caused by its SPEFATINN N 0 Rrawicy eropy
on said land No wall qha.!l e drilled pemrer shan 200 feat to the bouse or barn pow on said promicrss withoUt writien eonseot of tas jeasor. Lessae abatl
hare the cight a2 any tims during or after the sxpiration of this leaso o remove ul whelinery, Baturts, houses, buildiegs and othee structures piaced oo
sald premises, inolading um right to draw and ramove alf mln;.

9. A totha u Inasanoid estate bhereby m d gaz d from ¢l wells), lessoe Iv expressly zmtc the right and priviiage
to consolidate ssid gas Joasehold with ang. m«m oF con;ég:eul Aud lonsedold estates to form a tonschidnred gas jsanehol tjato 10 which -:...u oo
uued;mnuuofmm, in privifeas of, &4 Bfrels Eradted, mmm [Anind gas I3
agtate shall e u%od. swanted mnm m tha AR IO nnnnur ] r.lmuxl; sbo tnilra comullmlnd leaathold cetate wers orl:i ¥y sovered und imﬂndqn
4 Ghik Jeade, and all ropalties which shall aomrue on gM (uclwsamn;bmd a8 prodoced from ofl wells), produced and mnark ud
wstate, tnchnﬂnz all royaities pAYADIe berounder, shall db pro a3 prid to the lomors of the various tracts inciuded in vhe ;3 wrtale In the
Sl

BAYy
T the acreage of each said leasor bears 10 the total scresge of the consoll 1!4:! vutate. and » produciog an any portion of the
tad uuu shull operatd to continue the ol and gay leueh@td oFtate hersby granted 5o long a3 gad I profdustd th 'rom.

0, If the sstate of elther party hereto Is udnud t:.nd the 'ﬁma assigning in whole o In part I» oxpresshy allowed), thy covenante harsof )
extend to the heles, sxecutors. td.\é.n.mrnm FE:-A ne 4f ownorship 1n d: land or In the rnuuh;u- o He»:.ia;ll b Nndin;
on thn!un- undl altor notics da the losscn .nd lt s boan rura.ll the wrillep transfer o AEigNMERt o i ceriifing oo, uz-m

Il If tha lewetd pretulees aball berwafior b owoed I 1 ta, the noverthelem, shall be davy 1 and operated na one
tsase and all royaltien acerul ereuader shall be treared ak an emh-utf and ME ¢ tivided among nnubr:.w ¢n such napmm ners ton the proporifon
that the wou%’gvnad by ench sch $CDATRIE Jwher baarz o the entive leasad o, There 3. ization on the Dlr of ghe lawes Lo offsot welly
On s2parats tr. inte which the land ¢ovired by thiy luule mr be harw ad by aale. tit'vll(h ar ikherwlse, or ﬁup;nm m'““"af ar

!a.n;‘ uin 0 A DAL OF RY 10 parts of the lhou Qoserd inntls, and the holdor
or owner of xay auch pert or parte shall fn] or make default io tha ]uymum o :mmonuu Ear& of the rept dize frowm hl ora, suck muuu shall
not operate to detnt or affoct this iuue m 30 far ad |} covers a part o 1and npon wilch the guld lesves or anr t sk dos
pay tarkt or s.ﬂd rentali. It &t an &8 b6 ab IDARY A% [Our pn.rl.iw unmlod T rentals of rayalrim, lekies may withibhold ynywnu memf unless sed
unt!l all e o ta, ko writl nx r. -l rmordlhls Izatrumeny to be Aled with che Jeases, 2 mm'noﬂ AFeRs b receive wll Dayiasols Juy herswnder, and ta
[ELET lvunu:_ and Uausfer ofders o0 paALC Of ¢ald DAt A rhidt TegDectivs auccessard in Yile.

HEA Luﬂor Lereby warrants aud agrees to defand tha title Lo the jasd harein described And xpress that tie jassee, Al {78 OpUlon, May phy sad .

gr wourigaged, of athor Bena £aise vied, of aatesked 0B Of againgl the Akave describad lande :md in event {1 mxacciscd such apiion, it gm;] §

Ounu.d L0 the rights of wny hatder or Gern thersof and 7wy relmbure jlaalf by appiyfly Lo the Athcharay of any such Derigage, tax ar sther lan, say
m)altr or rentals accrulog herecnder.

14, hn:wnmmndmg anylhing In this lense contained 0 the dontrary I it expressly agreed that I Jeeses shsll conuneacs AHlling operations stwn
e while thia lewss 16 in foree, this jeaso ghall remain tn force aod iw ferm wball contoue 40 long wa such operstions ars proseguted asd. rroéuction
raaulek chorefrum. thea s long wa produrtion cos®nues

)4 If, withio the primary term of this leate, 1he well or welin 00 the !a-urd prembses. or oo the consolidatod q;u lensshold ratate. shel! ceass to be pro-
ductlre, tive leaso abel Dot serminale, provkied operations for the drlliml n ‘mll 93 s Iaased pmm.lmgr on the consolidated n‘: lmkolu uuu Bl

Po commenced Defore or oa Lhe LeXt soduiEg rental paymens dats; or, ¢ bogine oF resciaca the payrment of rentils in the ma amaunt
baceinbolora provided. Ji iy l-:z-mt hnw-vln 1hat tha wmnlodon of & wcu g‘c ud.ng or capable of pmaue.m;b u pon nu prng:-tg- h-rdn»ove saeribed,
or t.ho inclutlon of such properiy in nsolidal oolt producing or ca e of pmd\zdn, gan a8 provided by paragraph pumi herea?, shall constitute

pieta dovnlobmnl it m‘pecl L0 LD B8 Bold casate by granbed, | g&em [ e.tpd.uuml of the pﬁmu—; term nl ;am RES
A L e e
IS8 T Taed O ations for A Welkt ot 0!!! ] HIDY 1 £y LLe
t.lu s ;ﬁ “ o8 durlpg the p of xuch d. i yrouucuou Teawits th 'E. z Snnqi an ?'m’;u:

7 eonLnoes.

Ir.luconumm-ud and i Dy bmh!euot and lessca that Chis loass aalt al al) timoe and in sl ceapacts be sublect to velld ordecs, el -
Tateae o o Bety o e ey oy oA dit o o the ELbICt matom Betent orders, rules and rope

18, This lewso nnd all lta tarms, tondlions, and stipulstions shall sstend to sid bo binding on the heirs, graptess, adminUtratars or ssglgna of sald
Lostor or Lessee. .

wﬂl’ﬂ WITNESS WHBEREOF, wo wgn the day aad Fear firet abovs writion.
neas”




|SOTI-2UPS 2007

STATE OF KalisAS
COUNTY OF FINKEY } ss. ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (Oklahoma and Kangas)
Before me, the undersigned, ¢ Notary wP:b;ic, within and for maid County and State, on this grd
ol
day of. August 1648 Lersonally appeared Gea. S, Frey
and Clarg V. Freoy (husband snd. wife)

to me persensily known to be the identical person 8 who executed the within and feregoing instrument and acknowledped to me
that_EROY __executed the same ss__tHEIr . free and voluntary sct and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth,
IN WITNESS WHERECF, I have hereunto 8¢t my hand end official sezl nyir)ﬂ year Gpst sbove written.
p .

My commission expires_42ril 10€h, 1850 X, ¢ tenmns
{/ Notary Pubtic

STATE OF e \( ss. ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (Oklahoine and Kansas)
COUNTY OF. ——— ]
Before me., the onderaigned. & Notary Public, within and for said County and Staze, on thia

day of o—, 19—, personally sppesred

and R e em—

to me personally known te be the identical person__who executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me

thet—_executed the same a8 —v o_free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purpozes therein set forth.
IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, ! have hereunto set my hand and official seal the day snd yesr last above written.

My commission cxpires

Notary Public
STATE OF - } s ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION
COUNTY OF.
Be it remembered that on thia  _day of, 19 before e, the undersigned,
Notary Public, duly commissioned, in and for the county and state aféresaid, cams — e,
president of. s
& corporation of the State nf . personaliy known te me to be such officer, and 1o be

the sitie peryon who exscuted ss svek officer the foregoing instrument of writing in behulf of suid corporation, and he duly ac-
knowledged the execution of the same for himself and for said corporution for the uses and purpones therein set forth.
IN WITNEST WHERFOR, T kave hereunto set my hand and official seal on the duy und year iast above written.

My commnsission expired . .. . —

Nowry ublic
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NOTE: When signsture by mark in Kansas, said mark to be witnessed by &t least one persen and alse acknowledprd,
For nowledgment by mark, use regular Kanaus acknowiedgment.

. ; ) {Oklahoma, Kansars and Colorsde)
STATE OF - ]f s3. ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVITHWUAL
COUNTY 0¥ ———— R ;
Befere me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, within and for said County wnd State, on thi%

- 19, personslly sppeared

day of

Y 11 S——

to we personally knewn to be the ideatical person_who execvted the within and Teregoimg instrument snd acknowicdgal to me

that . _axecOted the same 88 ... ._frec and voluntary act snd deed Tor the uses and purpores therein set forth.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, T have hervunto set my hand and official scal the duy and year lust above writter,

My commisszion expires

Nowmpy Public



